Position

Mgr, Environmental Services

Asst Mgr, Environmental Servic

Supv, Housekeeping

Dir, Environmental Services

Supv, Housekeeping

Supv, Housekeeping

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Supv, Housekeeping

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

Total Wages

$123,696
$109,635
$108,131
$104,193
$97,664
$93,665
$91,341
$86,364
$84,645
$84,181
$83,258
$81,689
$78,677
$77,397
$77,331
$77,060
$76,493
$76,296
$76,138
$75,452
$74,430
$73,729
$72,809
$72,491
$72,134
$71,888
$71,527
$71,252
$70,894
$70,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,104
$19,516
$26,680

$1,054
$40,692
$31,937
$37,092
$37,259
$45,954
$42,860
$23,958
$41,551
$41,109
$42,387
$10,680
$41,173
$40,328
$41,074
$41,286
$24,863
$24,747
$33,463
$17,736
$40,079
$24,631
$38,890
$24,574
$10,131
$36,293
$45,404



Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Environmental Services Dispatc

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

$70,326
$69,739
$69,729
$69,441
$69,217
$68,950
$68,932
$68,644
$68,459
$68,257
$68,032
$67,500
$67,357
$67,277
$66,950
$66,586
$66,003
$65,806
$65,718
$65,493
$64,858
$64,538
$64,298
$64,002
$63,996
$63,888
$63,709
$63,132
$62,796
$62,452
$61,273
$61,020

$17,452
$14,553
$11,403
$45,550
$24,380
$0
$29,040
$33,228
$25,810
$9,865
$32,979
$1,610
$9,865
$35,475
$24,243
$14,196
$16,252
$26,630
$0
$23,964
$25,178
$22,860
$23,354
$23,677
$15,040
$0
$13,907
$31,413
$0

$0
$23,380
$29,425



Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

$60,897
$60,823
$60,754
$60,262
$59,804
$59,503
$59,458
$58,473
$57,731
$57,555
$57,114
$56,853
$55,740
$55,671
$55,498
$54,881
$54,812
$54,724
$54,308
$54,252
$53,474
$53,276
$53,183
$52,971
$51,382
$50,123
$50,093
$49,216
$48,294
$46,060
$44,173
$44,134

$0
$23,960
$1,725
$0

$0
$23,337
$22,036
$10,211
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$13,679
$9,865
$10,020
$9,865
$12,038
$30,045
$9,865
$556
$26,591
$23,405
$17,197
$513
$21,899
$40,487
$0
$4,954
$4,062
$28,474
$0



Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Supv, Housekeeping

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

$43,653
$42,979
$42,432
$42,415
$41,933
$41,200
$40,785
$40,514
$39,737
$37,133
$36,695
$35,764
$35,026
$34,748
$32,088
$31,933
$31,871
$31,621
$31,501
$30,436
$28,618
$28,262
$27,279
$26,756
$24,402
$22,576
$22,387
$21,616
$21,606
$19,909
$18,975
$18,551

$12,741
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,756
$0
$20,785
$0
$1,073
$0

$0
$2,474
$0
$3,093
$21,728
$0
$16,854
$0
$7,588
$23,296
$21,758
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,030
$0



Hospital Maintenance Porter

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Supv, Housekeeping

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Hospital Maintenance Porter

Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

$18,386
$18,197
$18,073
$18,063
$17,203
$17,136
$16,655
$16,202
$16,055
$15,903
$14,999
$14,944
$12,827
$12,655
$12,542
$11,381
$11,026
$10,825
$10,743
$10,202
$9,810
$9,545
$8,923
$8,671
$8,364
$7,898
$7,098
$6,861
$6,447
$6,352
$5,897
$4,559

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker
Housekeeping Worker

Housekeeping Worker

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping
Hgh Housekeeping

$4,455
$4,322
$3,252
$3,251
$2,944
$2,450
$1,290
$1,166
$929
$552
$457
$368
$307
$221
$221
$79
$37

$18,172
$0

$0
$4,750
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,390
$25,107
$0

$0

$0

$0



